@PokerAtlas

Tournament Chip Counts

for Prime Social Poker Club

NLH HIGH ROLLER - 11/9/2021 2:00 PM

Buy-In: $3,500
Prize Pool: $52,000

CHRISTOPHER BELLO
CHANDERJAIN
LAWRENCE CHANG
NICHOLAS PUPILLO
LOGAN HEWETT
JUSTIN BOND

JACK SHIH

ANTONIO BUCARIZZA
SHAWN CUNIX
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Players

Entries:

134,400
130,300
113,800
111,200
88,500
74,000
71,300
51,600
24,800

11/9/2021 6:48:55 PM



