

Tournament Chip Counts

for Prime Social Poker Club
NLH HIGH ROLLER - 11/9/2021 2:00 PM

Buy-In: \$3,500 Players
Prize Pool: \$52,000 Entries:

Player	Chip
CHRISTOPHER BELLO	134,400
CHANDER JAIN	130,300
LAWRENCE CHANG	113,800
NICHOLAS PUPILLO	111,200
LOGAN HEWETT	88,500
JUSTIN BOND	74,000
JACK SHIH	71,300
ANTONIO BUCARIZZA	51,600
SHAWN CUNIX	24,800

Page 1 of 1 11/9/2021 6:48:55 PM